

Z  
ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3771/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2011 in CRLA No. 2158/2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SATISH KUMAR JAYANTI LAL DABGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for dispensing with service of notice,exemption  
from filing O.T., bail, exemption from surrendering and  
office report)

Date: 11/07/2011      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanugo, Adv.

Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master