

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3771/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2011 in CRLA No.2158/2005, of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SATISH KUMAR JAYANTI LAL DABGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of impugned order and
exemption from filing O.T. and bail and exemption from surrendering and
office report)

Date: 03/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Ms. Nandani Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing for Respondent informs that there is
no need to file Counter Affidavit and the matter can be heard without
the same.

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day
after six weeks.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master