

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).3771/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2011 in CRLA No.2158/2005, of
The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SATISH KUMAR JAYANTI LAL DABGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c and exemption from filing
O.T. and bail and exemption from surrendering and office report)(FOR
FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 01/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parmanand Katara, Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Shubhada Despande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Having gone through the case, we direct that the
appellant be released on bail subject to the satisfaction of the
Trial Court.

| [Charanjeet Kaur]
|Court Master

| |
| |Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]

|