

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 230/2013

SATISH KUMAR JAYANTI LAL DABGAR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms. Jesal, Adv.  
Ms. Puja Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Swati Vaibhai, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Katara, A.C., (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER